



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.7017 of 2026

Sudipta Kumar Mishra & Ors. ***Petitioners***

Mr. M.Kanungo, Sr.Advocate

-versus-

Angul Bar Association, Angul & Ors. ***Opposite Parties***

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
10.03.2026

Order No.

01. 1. Heard Mr. Kanungo, learned Senior Counsel for the Petitioners.
2. Issue notice. Mr. Bose, learned counsel accepts notice for Opposite Party No.5. Two extra copies of the writ petition shall be served on him in course of the day. His name may be indicated in the list.
3. The Petitioner is permitted to take notice on Opposite Parties 1 to 4 by Dasti.
4. List this matter on 16th March 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge